

McLeod Road Drainage Repair Estimate

Cost Breakdown

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	UNIT QUANTITY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Bonds & Insurance	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	Permits	LS	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5	24" RCP	LF	250	\$ 150.00	\$ 37,500.00	\$ 37,500.00
6	24"x36" Drop Inlet	LS	1	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00
7	Junction Box	LS	1	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
8	Removal of Existing Structures	CY	250	\$ 35.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 8,750.00
9	Replacement of Asphalt	Ton	20	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 1,560.00
10	GABC	Ton	70	\$ 29.00	\$ 2,030.00	\$ 2,030.00
11	Rip Rap	Ton	15	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
12					\$ -	\$ -
13					\$ -	\$ -
14					\$ -	\$ -
15					\$ -	\$ -
16					\$ -	\$ -
17					\$ -	\$ -
18					\$ -	\$ -
19					\$ -	\$ -
20					\$ -	\$ -
21					\$ -	\$ -
22					\$ -	\$ -
23					\$ -	\$ -
24					\$ -	\$ -
25					\$ -	\$ -
26					\$ -	\$ -
27					\$ -	\$ -
28					\$ -	\$ -
29					\$ -	\$ -
30					\$ -	\$ -
31					\$ -	\$ -
32					\$ -	\$ -
33					\$ -	\$ -
34					\$ -	\$ -
35					\$ -	\$ -
36					\$ -	\$ -
37					\$ -	\$ -
38					\$ -	\$ -
39					\$ -	\$ -
40					\$ -	\$ -
41					\$ -	\$ -
42					\$ -	\$ -
43					\$ -	\$ -
44					\$ -	\$ -
Sub-Total					\$	72,790
Contingencies 10%					\$	7,279
Total					\$	80,069